Double Header
Monday, April 29

February 21, 2024

Tidewater Academy
Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule

Coach: Paul Rogers, Jr., Ray Phillips, David West
Athletic Director: Walter Westbhrook

Head of School: Lisa Francis

Updated Monday, April 8, 2024

2024
Date Opponent Place Time Depart
Thursday, March 14 Kenston Forest Home 4:30
Tuesday, March 19 Brunswick Away 4:30
Thursday, March 21 Southampton Home 4:30
Tuesday, March 26 Fuqua Home 4.30
Thursday, March 28 Blessed Sacrament Away 4:30
Tuesday, April 9 Amelia Home 4:30
Thursday, Aprif 11 USA Homeschool Home 4:30
Tuesday, April 16 Kenston Forest Away 4:30
Thursday, April 18 Brunswick Home 4:30
Monday, April 22 Southampton Away 4:30
ursday. April 25 Fuqua Away X '
“ Blessed Sacrament Home & 4.00 PM
Thursday, May Amelia Away 4:30
Tuesday, May 7 JV Championship TBA TBA
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